	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  F > FAN23SV10MMPX
	FAN23SV10MMPX (Fairchild Semiconductor)
		    Part Number:
            FAN23SV10MMPX
		    Manufacturer:
            Fairchild Semiconductor
		    Description:
            IC REG BUCK SYNC 10A 34PQFN
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.81000 (This price is for reference only)
		 FAN23SV10MMPX datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    FAN23SV10MMPX  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6869UK38D1S+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
MAX6719AUTYDD6+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-6
XC6122D542MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6124D438ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6123E549ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
CAT1026YI-28-GT3 ON Semiconductor  IC SUPERVISOR CPU 2K EEPR 8TSSOP
X5328S8-2.7T1 Intersil  IC SUPERVISOR CPU 32K EE 8-SOIC
X5648S14 Intersil  IC SUPERVISOR CPU 64K EE 14-SOIC
LM4041DIDCKR Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ SC-70-5
LM4050AEM3-5.0 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 5V SOT23-3
LM3488QMMX/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR FLYBK PWM 8VSSOP
LM2678SD-5.0/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK 5V 5A 14VSON
LT3472EDD#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BOOST INV ADJ 50MA 10DFN
MAX642ACPA+ Maxim Integrated  IC REG BOOST 12V/ADJ 1.5A 8DIP
ISL9106IRZ Intersil  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 1.2A 10DFN
TC962MJA Microchip Technology  IC REG SWITCHD CAP INV ADJ 8CDIP
MCP1725-3302E/SN Microchip Technology  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.5A 8SOIC
MIC5258-1.2YM5 TR Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.15A SOT23-5
MAX1792EUA15 Maxim Integrated  IC REG LDO 1.5V/ADJ 0.5A 8UMAX
TPS799285YZUR Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.2A 5DSBGA
	FAN23SV10MMPX  keywords
	    	FAN23SV10MMPX
	FAN23SV10MMPX  Fairchild Semiconductor
	FAN23SV10MMPX  pdf
	FAN23SV10MMPX  datasheet
	FAN23SV10MMPX  price
	FAN23SV10MMPX  distributor
	electronic components FAN23SV10MMPX
	FAN23SV10MMPX  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	FAN23SV10MMPX  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
	FAN23SV10MMPX  IC REG BUCK SYNC 10A 34PQFN
	FAN23SV10MMPX
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .